For awards purposes, each county is its own region - except that counties followed by the same number are grouped together as one region.
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WASHINGTON MATHEMATICS LEAGUE

Nl g
County/School Name
Benton - 1

Richland HS

Clark - 1
¢ Mountain View HS

King - 2

Eastlake HS

Inglemoor High School

¢ Lakeside Upper School

Adrienne A, Richland HS

Grant H, Lakeside Upper School
Ananya J, Redmond HS

Jake K, Lakeside Upper School
Philip L, Lakeside Upper School
Daniel L, Redmond HS

Annie L, Mountain View HS

% Allen Y - Lakeside Upper School
4+ Philip L - Lakeside Upper School
Eric Z - Inglemoor High School
Timmy W - Lakeside Upper School
Daniel L - Redmond HS
Carl S - Lakeside Upper School
Grant H - Lakeside Upper School
Kevin M - Mountain View HS
Finn O - Lakeside Upper School
Annie L - Mountain View HS
Martin S - Redmond HS
Jun S - Richland HS
Lucas E - Olympia High School
Jasper M - Olympia High School
Anya V - Lakeside Upper School
Miriam C - Lakeside Upper School

% Lakeside Upper School
4+ Redmond HS
Mountain View HS

Legend: % =1% in league, += 2" in league, #= 1% in region

PO. Box 94212, Seattle, Washington 98124-6512

APRIL 2017 HIGH SCHOOL SCORE REPORT SUMMARY

#1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 TOT

20 22 26 18 20 13 119

24 20 23 22 25 26 140

2520 2113 5 8 92
28 29 28 28 29 30 172

County/School Name
Nova HS
Redmond HS
Snohomish - 1
Grace Academy
Spokane - 1
Saint George's School
Thurston - 1
Olympia High School

STUDENTS WITH A PERFECT SCORE

Kevin M, Mountain View HS
Arpit R, Redmond HS

Carl S, Lakeside Upper School
Martin S, Redmond HS

Timmy W, Lakeside Upper School

Allen Y, Lakeside Upper School
Eric Z, Inglemoor High School

HIGH SCORING STUDENTS - CUMULATIVE

36
35
33
31
30
29
28
28
28
27
27
26
25
25
25
24

Dalai C - Redmond HS

August C - Redmond HS

Alana C - Richland HS

Ananya J - Redmond HS

Anusha ] - Mountain View HS
Muye Y - Mountain View HS
Vincent ] - Richland HS

Anna W - Redmond HS
Sebastian A - Lakeside Upper School
Cody C - Saint George's School
Warren G - Olympia High School
Lucy ] - Redmond HS

Viknesh K - Richland HS

Joseph L - Olympia High School
Shrisha M - Mountain View HS

HIGH SCORING SCHOOLS - CUMULATIVE

172
144
140

Richland HS
Olympia High School
Inglemoor High School

#1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 TOT
5 5
29 28 30 28 29 144

20 7 18 45

22 21 20 18 81

23 22 24 14 21 13 117

22
22
22
21
21
21
20
20

19
19
19
19
19
19

119
117
92



