

WASHINGTON MATHEMATICS LEAGUE

P.O. Box 94212, Seattle, Washington 98124-6512

APRIL 2017 HIGH SCHOOL SCORE REPORT SUMMARY

County/School Name	#1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 TOT	County/School Name	#1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 TOT
Benton - 1		Nova HS	5 5
Richland HS	20 22 26 18 20 13 119	Redmond HS	29 28 30 28 29 144
Clark - 1		Snohomish - 1	
♦ Mountain View HS	24 20 23 22 25 26 140	Grace Academy	20 7 18 45
King - 2		Spokane - 1	
Eastlake HS		Saint George's School	22 21 20 18 81
Inglemoor High School	25 20 21 13 5 8 92	Thurston - 1	
♦ Lakeside Upper School	28 29 28 28 29 30 172	Olympia High School	23 22 24 14 21 13 117

STUDENTS WITH A PERFECT SCORE

Kevin M, Mountain View HS
Arpit R, Redmond HS
Carl S, Lakeside Upper School
Martin S, Redmond HS
Timmy W, Lakeside Upper School
Allen Y, Lakeside Upper School
Eric Z, Inglemoor High School

Adrienne A, Richland HS Grant H, Lakeside Upper School Ananya J, Redmond HS Jake K, Lakeside Upper School Philip L, Lakeside Upper School Daniel L, Redmond HS Annie L, Mountain View HS

HIGH SCORING STUDENTS - CUMULATIVE

۲	Allen Y - Lakeside Upper School	36	Dalai C - Redmond HS	22
-	Philip L - Lakeside Upper School	35	August C - Redmond HS	22
	Eric Z - Inglemoor High School	33	Alana C - Richland HS	22
	Timmy W - Lakeside Upper School	31	Ananya J - Redmond HS	21
	Daniel L - Redmond HS	30	Anusha J - Mountain View HS	21
	Carl S - Lakeside Upper School	29	Muye Y - Mountain View HS	21
	Grant H - Lakeside Upper School	28	Vincent J - Richland HS	20
	Kevin M - Mountain View HS	28	Anna W - Redmond HS	20
	Finn O - Lakeside Upper School	28	Sebastian A - Lakeside Upper School	19
	Annie L - Mountain View HS	27	Cody C - Saint George's School	19
	Martin S - Redmond HS	27	Warren G - Olympia High School	19
	Jun S - Richland HS	26	Lucy J - Redmond HS	19
	Lucas E - Olympia High School	25	Viknesh K - Richland HS	19
	Jasper M - Olympia High School	25	Joseph L - Olympia High School	19
	Anya V - Lakeside Upper School	25	Shrisha M - Mountain View HS	19
	Miriam C - Lakeside Upper School	24		

HIGH SCORING SCHOOLS - CUMULATIVE

*	Lakeside Upper School	172	Richland HS	119
+	Redmond HS	144	Olympia High School	117
	Mountain View HS	140	Inglemoor High School	92